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Women / 10 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Cashman1153
Arena Gym NJ

9.750 9.500 9.6759.500 38.4251 

Jersey Dillman-Hadlock1135
RochesterGA NY

9.575 9.325 9.6509.500 38.0502 

Alexsis Rubio1952
Arena Gym NJ

9.700 9.075 9.4759.275 37.5253 

Simona Kerekes1103
Brestyan's MA

9.250 9.100 9.4259.550 37.3254 

Carly Kulevich1104
Brestyan's MA

9.250 9.100 9.5009.375 37.2255 

Julia Dinitto1133
RochesterGA NY

9.450 8.725 9.4259.500 37.1006 

Khazia Hislop1802
Brestyan's MA

9.825 8.275 9.6759.275 37.0507 

Alyssa Beaulieu1178
Roots MA

9.500 9.125 9.1009.300 37.0258 

Amy Shen1926
MGC Masstars MA

9.625 8.700 9.2009.275 36.8009 

Lauren Pearl1108
Brestyan's MA

9.575 8.350 8.9009.750 36.57510T

Peyton Hinterberger1851
RochesterGA NY

9.500 9.100 8.5509.425 36.57511T

Hannah Cohen1876
GMGC Huntington NY

9.000 8.800 9.3759.400 36.57512T

Grace Vaillancourt1109
Brestyan's MA

8.900 8.775 9.4259.450 36.55013 

Charlotte Cooperman1941
Elite Gymnastics MA

9.500 8.100 9.4759.450 36.52514 

Ariel Posen1189
GMGC Huntington NY

9.175 8.425 9.5509.350 36.50015 

Noelle DeCesare1812
Docksiders MD

9.000 8.700 9.3509.400 36.45016T

Riley Freehling1821
CGA CT

9.350 8.550 9.1759.375 36.45017T

Kristin Lang1854
RochesterGA NY

9.150 8.625 9.5759.025 36.37518 

Lovetta Kamara1808
Brestyan's MA

9.850 8.325 9.4508.700 36.32519T

Jordan Streete1976
Roots MA

9.200 8.475 9.5509.100 36.32520T

Stephanie Berger1106
Brestyan's MA

9.375 9.075 8.6009.250 36.30021 

Mei Li Costa1951
Arena Gym NJ

9.550 9.225 9.4508.050 36.27522 

Jordana Albanese1181
GMGC Huntington NY

8.900 8.700 9.2259.425 36.25023 

Clare Hampford1822
CGA CT

9.400 8.825 9.4758.500 36.20024 
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Sophia Petrillo1805
Brestyan's MA

9.000 8.375 9.3759.400 36.15025T

Maria Ramsey1813
Docksiders MD

9.400 8.200 9.2509.300 36.15026T

Ella Hodges1121
GymnMore MA

9.100 8.250 9.1759.475 36.00027T

Olivia Queri1132
RochesterGA NY

9.300 8.475 9.3508.875 36.00028T

Alisa Sheremeta1850
SportsFitnFun NY

9.200 8.775 8.4509.475 35.90029 

Ashley Veglucci1120
GMGC Centereach NY

9.475 8.525 9.2758.575 35.85030 

Olivia Sinrich1806
Brestyan's MA

9.000 8.375 9.0509.275 35.70031 

Lindsay Dwyer1875
GMGC Huntington NY

9.275 8.150 9.3758.800 35.60032 

Ella Poley1128
MGC Masstars MA

9.175 8.750 9.1258.500 35.55033 

Cory Shinohara1105
Brestyan's MA

9.325 8.050 9.3508.800 35.52534T

Marissa James1807
Brestyan's MA

9.325 7.850 9.0509.300 35.52535T

Hyla Betts1166
Aim High RI

8.850 8.175 9.0259.350 35.40036T

Annie Christman1820
Atlantic Gym NH

9.150 9.075 8.7008.475 35.40037T

Angeline Grabmeier1145
Elite Gymnastics MA

9.325 7.600 9.4009.050 35.37538 

Isabel Herczeg1942
Elite Gymnastics MA

9.200 8.000 9.3758.775 35.35039T

Sierra DeMarinis1973
Roots MA

9.125 8.650 9.1508.425 35.35040T

Alexis Stern1877
GMGC Huntington NY

8.800 8.275 8.8759.300 35.25041 

Dymiana Cox1112
Dynamic NY

9.250 8.250 8.4509.250 35.20042 

Kallie Grochowski1974
Roots MA

9.450 9.150 9.1507.350 35.10043 

Sophia Monti1878
GMGC Huntington NY

8.950 8.200 9.2008.675 35.02544 

Zoe Allaire-Bourgie1842
Gymnix Canada

9.125 7.650 8.6259.600 35.00045 

Lily Dean1804
Brestyan's MA

9.375 8.175 8.8758.550 34.97546 

Jacqueline Kutcher1883
GymnMore MA

8.750 8.700 8.4509.025 34.92547 

Amanda Samuel1975
Roots MA

9.225 7.875 8.4759.325 34.90048 
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Sari Thaler1965
Aim High RI

9.225 8.000 8.8758.775 34.87549T

Gianna Graver1186
GMGC Huntington NY

8.825 8.175 9.1008.775 34.87550T

Emily Szembrot1852
RochesterGA NY

8.700 8.100 9.4008.650 34.85051 

Julia O'Sullivan1943
Elite Gymnastics MA

9.025 8.200 8.3509.250 34.82552 

Samantha Thornton1190
GMGC Huntington NY

9.025 7.700 8.7509.325 34.80053 

Kylee Black1944
Elite Gymnastics MA

8.600 8.250 9.1008.800 34.75054 

Hailey Reiff1867
Phantom NH

9.475 7.250 8.7259.250 34.70055 

Alyssa Corrigan1107
Brestyan's MA

9.300 7.100 9.1509.100 34.65056 

Andreanne Belley1833
Gym-Richelieu Canada

8.800 8.250 8.6008.850 34.50057 

Jayden McDonnell1188
GMGC Huntington NY

9.325 6.950 9.4258.725 34.42558 

Anaya Smith1113
Dynamic NY

9.500 8.575 7.7508.575 34.40059 

Rhea LeBlanc1129
MGC Masstars MA

9.150 7.900 9.0008.275 34.32560 

Rachel Benoit1882
GymnMore MA

9.075 8.725 8.9757.500 34.27561 

Isabella Garrett1146
Elite Gymnastics MA

9.075 8.175 8.8258.175 34.25062 

Jordan Miranda1881
GymnMore MA

8.600 7.950 8.5009.050 34.10063 

Marigold Garrett1147
Elite Gymnastics MA

9.100 6.400 9.3759.200 34.07564 

Savannah Gigandet1866
Phantom NH

8.600 7.900 8.0259.425 33.95065 

Avery Bernier1167
Aim High RI

8.950 8.100 8.6258.250 33.92566 

Farah Lipetz1187
GMGC Huntington NY

9.200 8.050 9.0506.800 33.10067 

Callie Johanson1916
Dynamic NY

8.850 7.350 7.8258.750 32.77568 

Christie Tini1183
GMGC Huntington NY

8.900 6.550 8.8508.300 32.60069 

Caitlin Henry1102
Brestyan's MA

8.775 6.750 9.0008.000 32.52570 

Alexa Wilson1801
Brestyan's MA

8.850 7.200 8.6757.550 32.27571 

Sarah Tremblay1834
Gym-Richelieu Canada

8.900 6.100 9.1258.050 32.17572 
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Lindsay Sheft1122
GymnMore MA

8.300 5.000 8.7759.325 31.40073 

Catherine Dessureault1832
Gym-Richelieu Canada

9.000 6.000 8.0008.125 31.12574 

Charlotte Davis1831
Gym-Richelieu Canada

8.875 6.075 8.3507.600 30.90075 

Alexis Griffin1885
GymnMore MA

8.300 7.300 7.6007.575 30.77576 

Haylee Courson1839
Tag USA FL

8.300 6.375 8.2007.850 30.72577 

Taylor Roche1809
Brestyan's MA

8.700 5.850 7.4008.400 30.35078 

Kate Churchill1886
GymnMore MA

8.000 5.750 8.3757.150 29.27579 

Rebekah Jenkins1814
Docksiders MD

9.200 0.000 9.2508.625 27.07580 

Nicole Riccardi1184
GMGC Huntington NY

8.900 0.000 9.1508.800 26.85081 

Katherine Shek1172
NHA Gym NH

9.025 8.400 8.8250.000 26.25082 

Cameron Machado1100
First State DE

8.900 0.000 9.4257.900 26.22583 

Taylor Campagnone1962
Aim High RI

8.650 0.000 8.9508.525 26.12584 

Sierra Tseng1927
MGC Masstars MA

0.000 6.150 8.9008.600 23.65085 

Jordan Peloquin1964
Aim High RI

0.000 0.000 9.1259.150 18.27586 

Brianna Laggis1824
CGA CT

9.150 9.050 0.0000.000 18.20087 

Katherine Dorovitsine1914
Dynamic NY

8.600 7.100 0.000__.___ 15.70088 

Amanda Grigas1915
Dynamic NY

7.600 0.000 0.0007.800 15.40089 

Lindsey Albert1803
Brestyan's MA

0.000 6.550 0.0008.200 14.75090 

Tyler Orlandella1887
GymnMore MA

0.000 5.000 0.0008.450 13.45091 

Maia Zoldan1838
Tag USA FL

0.000 0.000 0.0008.225 8.22592 

Nicole Lanouette1971
NHA Gym NH

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.90093 

Varvara Diakakis1879
GMGC Huntington NY

0.000 7.750 0.0000.000 7.75094 

Gillian Dea1811
Docksiders MD

0.000 7.700 0.0000.000 7.70095 
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